
#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FLYNN, Anelie SR Plymouth Regional 19.26 6

2 BELIVEAU, Ayris JR John Stark 19.55 4

3 WESTFAHL, Elsa SO John Stark 21.93 3

4 PITMAN, Maggie SO Plymouth Regional 22.56 2

5 VANDYNE, Vanessa JR Kennett 22.73 1

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHEAT, Aida SR Kennett 12.82 1(1) 6

2 WATSON, Jennifer SO Plymouth Regional 13.72 1(2) 4

3 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa FR Coe-Brown 14.24 1(3) 3

4 TOWERS, Violet SR Plymouth Regional 14.26 2(1) 2

5 HAWKES, Riley FR Coe-Brown 14.36 1(4) 1

6 SINCLAIR, Jenna SO John Stark 14.48 2(2)

7 LEMIRE, Bree FR John Stark 14.61 2(3)

8 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SR John Stark 14.70 1(5)

9 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Bianca FR Coe-Brown 14.73 2(4)

10 CLAUDIO, Ella JR Plymouth Regional 15.07 2(5)

11 TAGLIAFERRO, Nora FR John Stark 15.93 4(1)

12 MORETTE, Madelyn SR John Stark 16.01 3(1)

13 SABATO, Courtney SO Plymouth Regional 16.06 4(2)

14 WAKEFIELD, Johanna SO Plymouth Regional 16.07 3(2)

15 MARCOTTE, Macie FR Kennett 16.17 3(3)

16 PRICE, Josey FR Plymouth Regional 16.22 2(6)

17 BRISSON, Hailey SR John Stark 16.23 5(1)

18 LEONARD, Amanda JR John Stark 16.34 4(3)

19 LIGHT, Bailey FR Kennett 16.40 4(4)

20 KAY, Addison JR Plymouth Regional 16.41 3(4)

21 SURKHABI, Alexandra FR Plymouth Regional 16.74 6(1)

22 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 17.05 4(5)

23 HICKEY, McKenzie FR Plymouth Regional 17.15 3(5)

24 VIENS, Kaiya JR Coe-Brown 17.31 5(2)

25 MARSTON, Cloey SO Coe-Brown 17.58 3(6)

26 KEAN, Fallon JR Plymouth Regional 17.68 6(2)

27 STUART, Aubrianna SO Plymouth Regional 17.78 6(3)

28 SHEEHAN, Cheyene FR Kennett 18.02 5(3)

29 BEDARD, Amanda FR Kennett 18.28 4(6)

30 MACDONALD, Josie JR Kennett 19.03 5(4)

31 LEGARE, Angelina SO Kennett 19.74 5(5)

32 SIDOTI, Isabella SO Kennett 23.16 6(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 WHEAT, Aida SR Kennett 12.82

2 WATSON, Jennifer SO Plymouth Regional 13.72
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa FR Coe-Brown 14.24

4 HAWKES, Riley FR Coe-Brown 14.36

5 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SR John Stark 14.70

Section 2 of 6

1 TOWERS, Violet SR Plymouth Regional 14.26

2 SINCLAIR, Jenna SO John Stark 14.48

3 LEMIRE, Bree FR John Stark 14.61

4 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Bianca FR Coe-Brown 14.73

5 CLAUDIO, Ella JR Plymouth Regional 15.07

6 PRICE, Josey FR Plymouth Regional 16.22

Section 3 of 6

1 MORETTE, Madelyn SR John Stark 16.01

2 WAKEFIELD, Johanna SO Plymouth Regional 16.07

3 MARCOTTE, Macie FR Kennett 16.17

4 KAY, Addison JR Plymouth Regional 16.41

5 HICKEY, McKenzie FR Plymouth Regional 17.15

6 MARSTON, Cloey SO Coe-Brown 17.58

Section 4 of 6

1 TAGLIAFERRO, Nora FR John Stark 15.93

2 SABATO, Courtney SO Plymouth Regional 16.06

3 LEONARD, Amanda JR John Stark 16.34

4 LIGHT, Bailey FR Kennett 16.40

5 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 17.05

6 BEDARD, Amanda FR Kennett 18.28

Section 5 of 6

1 BRISSON, Hailey SR John Stark 16.23

2 VIENS, Kaiya JR Coe-Brown 17.31

3 SHEEHAN, Cheyene FR Kennett 18.02

4 MACDONALD, Josie JR Kennett 19.03

5 LEGARE, Angelina SO Kennett 19.74

Section 6 of 6

1 SURKHABI, Alexandra FR Plymouth Regional 16.74

2 KEAN, Fallon JR Plymouth Regional 17.68

3 STUART, Aubrianna SO Plymouth Regional 17.78

4 SIDOTI, Isabella SO Kennett 23.16

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ENGLUND, Elli SO Plymouth Regional 5:35.13 6

1:15.90 1:25.02 (2:40.91) 1:27.83 (4:08.74) 1:26.39 (5:35.13)

2 MURDOUGH, Paige JR Coe-Brown 5:46.72 4
1:19.79 1:29.30 (2:49.09) 1:30.94 (4:20.03) 1:26.70 (5:46.72)

3 CHASSE, Anna FR John Stark 5:50.69 3
1:20.89 1:30.04 (2:50.93) 1:31.18 (4:22.10) 1:28.59 (5:50.69)

4 BARRIERE, Kayla SO John Stark 6:01.77 2
1:24.12 1:33.41 (2:57.52) 1:35.91 (4:33.43) 1:28.35 (6:01.77)

5 BOYER, Anna JR Plymouth Regional 6:09.47 1
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

1:25.61 1:37.81 (3:03.42) 1:38.97 (4:42.39) 1:27.09 (6:09.47)

6 BERGERON, Anna SR Coe-Brown 6:17.93
1:26.52 1:37.22 (3:03.74) 1:39.08 (4:42.82) 1:35.12 (6:17.93)

7 INES, Leah JR Plymouth Regional 6:35.12
1:29.43 1:41.47 (3:10.90) 1:45.33 (4:56.22) 1:38.90 (6:35.12)

8 BERUBE, Rachel SR John Stark 6:52.07
1:32.43 1:44.58 (3:17.01) 1:47.14 (5:04.15) 1:47.93 (6:52.07)

9 MCGLONE, Honorah SR Coe-Brown 6:55.40
1:32.94 1:44.63 (3:17.56) 1:48.35 (5:05.91) 1:49.50 (6:55.40)

10 KOREN, Naomi FR Plymouth Regional 7:08.76
1:33.33 1:49.06 (3:22.39) 1:53.01 (5:15.40) 1:53.37 (7:08.76)

11 MCARTHUR, Jasey FR Kennett 7:55.28
1:50.28 2:07.47 (3:57.75) 2:05.72 (6:03.47) 1:51.82 (7:55.28)

12 YANELLI, Grace SO Kennett 7:55.34
1:49.93 2:07.46 (3:57.39) 2:05.53 (6:02.91) 1:52.43 (7:55.34)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Kennett (A) 51.42 6

2 Plymouth Regional (A) 54.70 4

3 John Stark (A) 56.87 2

4 Coe-Brown (A) 56.91

5 Plymouth Regional (B) 1:01.03

6 Plymouth Regional (C) 1:02.06

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper JR Kennett 1:03.24 1(1) 6

2 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 1:05.85 1(2) 4

3 LOVETT, Annabelle FR Coe-Brown 1:06.63 1(3) 3

4 LEMAY, Isabella SR Coe-Brown 1:08.50 1(4) 2

5 MANNING, Delaney JR Coe-Brown 1:08.59 2(1) 1

6 ENGLUND, Elli SO Plymouth Regional 1:08.67 1(5)

7 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa FR Coe-Brown 1:08.98 2(2)

8 TOWERS, Violet SR Plymouth Regional 1:09.56 3(1)

9 PIETRONIRO, Ellis SO Plymouth Regional 1:11.13 1(6)

10 TAGLIAFERRO, Evelynn JR John Stark 1:11.53 3(2)

11 HANNON, Heron JR Plymouth Regional 1:13.13 2(3)

12 SAWYER, Maryanne JR Coe-Brown 1:15.94 2(4)

13 LIGHT, Bailey FR Kennett 1:16.50 3(3)

14 GERVEZ, Claire FR Plymouth Regional 1:17.34 3(4)

15 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 1:18.12 4(1)

16 ZADAKIS, Olivia SO Coe-Brown 1:18.77 2(5)

17 HANSCOM, Charoltte SO Coe-Brown 1:19.94 2(6)

18 SMITH, Hannah SO Kennett 1:23.41 4(2)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
19 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 1:27.37 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper JR Kennett 1:03.24

2 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 1:05.85

3 LOVETT, Annabelle FR Coe-Brown 1:06.63

4 LEMAY, Isabella SR Coe-Brown 1:08.50

5 ENGLUND, Elli SO Plymouth Regional 1:08.67

6 PIETRONIRO, Ellis SO Plymouth Regional 1:11.13

Section 2 of 4

1 MANNING, Delaney JR Coe-Brown 1:08.59

2 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa FR Coe-Brown 1:08.98

3 HANNON, Heron JR Plymouth Regional 1:13.13

4 SAWYER, Maryanne JR Coe-Brown 1:15.94

5 ZADAKIS, Olivia SO Coe-Brown 1:18.77

6 HANSCOM, Charoltte SO Coe-Brown 1:19.94

Section 3 of 4

1 TOWERS, Violet SR Plymouth Regional 1:09.56

2 TAGLIAFERRO, Evelynn JR John Stark 1:11.53

3 LIGHT, Bailey FR Kennett 1:16.50

4 GERVEZ, Claire FR Plymouth Regional 1:17.34

Section 4 of 4

1 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 1:18.12

2 SMITH, Hannah SO Kennett 1:23.41

3 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 1:27.37

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BELIVEAU, Ayris JR John Stark 55.72 6

2 WAKEFIELD, Johanna SO Plymouth Regional 1:01.28 4

3 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie JR Kennett 1:01.84 3

4 PITMAN, Maggie SO Plymouth Regional 1:09.11 2

5 WESTFAHL, Elsa SO John Stark 1:10.44 1

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SUTHERLAND, Reagan JR Plymouth Regional 2:35.84 1(1) 6

1:15.12 1:20.72 (2:35.84)

2 ENGLUND, Addison SR Plymouth Regional 2:38.77 1(2) 4
1:16.27 1:22.51 (2:38.77)

3 VALENTI, Sydney SR Plymouth Regional 2:43.22 1(3) 3
1:21.70 1:21.52 (2:43.22)

4 BARNARD, Rylee JR John Stark 2:43.66 1(4) 2
1:21.31 1:22.36 (2:43.66)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 VERRAN, Autumn SR Kennett 2:43.71 1(5) 1

1:21.01 1:22.71 (2:43.71)

6 KERIVAN, Meredith SO Coe-Brown 2:45.07 1(6)
1:23.61 1:21.47 (2:45.07)

7 PERRON, Samantha JR Coe-Brown 2:45.28 1(7)
1:24.41 1:20.88 (2:45.28)

8 HANNON, Heron JR Plymouth Regional 2:49.19 1(8)
2:49.19  (2:49.19)

9 WINTHER, Elsa SO John Stark 2:50.62 2(1)

10 TAYLOR, Madison SO Coe-Brown 2:51.16 1(9)
2:51.16  (2:51.16)

11 FERGUSON, Francesca SR Coe-Brown 2:51.33 2(2)

12 GERVEZ, Claire FR Plymouth Regional 2:51.84 2(3)

13 INES, Leah JR Plymouth Regional 2:52.39 1(10)
1:25.41 1:26.98 (2:52.39)

14 BERGERON, Mary SO Coe-Brown 2:54.68 1(11)
1:24.99 1:29.70 (2:54.68)

15 DUQUETTE, Autumn FR John Stark 3:14.13 2(4)

16 ROBBINS, Lisette FR Kennett 3:21.86 2(5)

17 HEMBREE, Gracie FR Kennett 3:22.99 2(6)

18 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 3:24.39 2(7)

19 YANELLI, Grace SO Kennett 3:28.08 2(8)

20 WATSON, Amelia SO Coe-Brown 3:41.46 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SUTHERLAND, Reagan JR Plymouth Regional 2:35.84
1:15.12 1:20.72 (2:35.84)

2 ENGLUND, Addison SR Plymouth Regional 2:38.77
1:16.27 1:22.51 (2:38.77)

3 VALENTI, Sydney SR Plymouth Regional 2:43.22
1:21.70 1:21.52 (2:43.22)

4 BARNARD, Rylee JR John Stark 2:43.66
1:21.31 1:22.36 (2:43.66)

5 VERRAN, Autumn SR Kennett 2:43.71
1:21.01 1:22.71 (2:43.71)

6 KERIVAN, Meredith SO Coe-Brown 2:45.07
1:23.61 1:21.47 (2:45.07)

7 PERRON, Samantha JR Coe-Brown 2:45.28
1:24.41 1:20.88 (2:45.28)

8 HANNON, Heron JR Plymouth Regional 2:49.19
2:49.19  (2:49.19)

9 TAYLOR, Madison SO Coe-Brown 2:51.16
2:51.16  (2:51.16)

10 INES, Leah JR Plymouth Regional 2:52.39
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:25.41 1:26.98 (2:52.39)

11 BERGERON, Mary SO Coe-Brown 2:54.68
1:24.99 1:29.70 (2:54.68)

Section 2 of 2

1 WINTHER, Elsa SO John Stark 2:50.62

2 FERGUSON, Francesca SR Coe-Brown 2:51.33

3 GERVEZ, Claire FR Plymouth Regional 2:51.84

4 DUQUETTE, Autumn FR John Stark 3:14.13

5 ROBBINS, Lisette FR Kennett 3:21.86

6 HEMBREE, Gracie FR Kennett 3:22.99

7 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 3:24.39

8 YANELLI, Grace SO Kennett 3:28.08

9 WATSON, Amelia SO Coe-Brown 3:41.46

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHEAT, Aida SR Kennett 26.68 1(1) 6

2 WATSON, Jennifer SO Plymouth Regional 29.00 1(2) 4

3 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 29.14 1(3) 3

4 CUBERO, Gabriella JR Kennett 29.30 1(4) 2

5 FAY, Shannon FR Kennett 30.03 1(5) 1

6 HAWKES, Riley FR Coe-Brown 30.46 2(1)

7 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SR John Stark 30.51 2(2)

8 PIETRONIRO, Ellis SO Plymouth Regional 31.11 1(6)

9 CLAUDIO, Ella JR Plymouth Regional 31.88 2(3)

10 TAGLIAFERRO, Evelynn JR John Stark 31.91 2(4)

11 FLYNN, Anelie SR Plymouth Regional 32.48 3(1)

12 MORETTE, Madelyn SR John Stark 32.75 2(5)

13 TAGLIAFERRO, Nora FR John Stark 32.82 2(6)

14 MARCOTTE, Macie FR Kennett 33.67 3(2)

15 SABATO, Courtney SO Plymouth Regional 33.93 3(3)

16 WAKEFIELD, Johanna SO Plymouth Regional 34.14 3(4)

17 PRICE, Josey FR Plymouth Regional 34.67 4(1)

18 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 34.69 5(1)

19 MCARTHUR, Jasey FR Kennett 35.62 5(2)

20 LEONARD, Amanda JR John Stark 36.53 4(2)

21 KEAN, Fallon JR Plymouth Regional 36.56 4(3)

22 HICKEY, McKenzie FR Plymouth Regional 36.82 4(4)

23 MARSTON, Cloey SO Coe-Brown 37.20 3(5)

24 VIENS, Kaiya JR Coe-Brown 37.50 5(3)

25 STUART, Aubrianna SO Plymouth Regional 37.77 4(5)

26 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 38.76 4(6)

27 SHEEHAN, Cheyene FR Kennett 39.29 5(4)

28 MACDONALD, Josie JR Kennett 42.21 5(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 WHEAT, Aida SR Kennett 26.68

2 WATSON, Jennifer SO Plymouth Regional 29.00

3 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 29.14

4 CUBERO, Gabriella JR Kennett 29.30

5 FAY, Shannon FR Kennett 30.03

6 PIETRONIRO, Ellis SO Plymouth Regional 31.11

Section 2 of 5

1 HAWKES, Riley FR Coe-Brown 30.46

2 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SR John Stark 30.51

3 CLAUDIO, Ella JR Plymouth Regional 31.88

4 TAGLIAFERRO, Evelynn JR John Stark 31.91

5 MORETTE, Madelyn SR John Stark 32.75

6 TAGLIAFERRO, Nora FR John Stark 32.82

Section 3 of 5

1 FLYNN, Anelie SR Plymouth Regional 32.48

2 MARCOTTE, Macie FR Kennett 33.67

3 SABATO, Courtney SO Plymouth Regional 33.93

4 WAKEFIELD, Johanna SO Plymouth Regional 34.14

5 MARSTON, Cloey SO Coe-Brown 37.20

Section 4 of 5

1 PRICE, Josey FR Plymouth Regional 34.67

2 LEONARD, Amanda JR John Stark 36.53

3 KEAN, Fallon JR Plymouth Regional 36.56

4 HICKEY, McKenzie FR Plymouth Regional 36.82

5 STUART, Aubrianna SO Plymouth Regional 37.77

6 COMTOIS, Rory FR Plymouth Regional 38.76

Section 5 of 5

1 THOMAS, Xindi FR Plymouth Regional 34.69

2 MCARTHUR, Jasey FR Kennett 35.62

3 VIENS, Kaiya JR Coe-Brown 37.50

4 SHEEHAN, Cheyene FR Kennett 39.29

5 MACDONALD, Josie JR Kennett 42.21

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ENGLUND, Addison SR Plymouth Regional 12:13.74 6

2 BOYER, Anna JR Plymouth Regional 13:48.32 4

3 GORHAM, Jeweliana SO Kennett 14:04.81 3

4 LAJOIE, Nia FR Kennett 14:26.81 2

5 FEIL, Eliah SR Kennett 14:55.56 1

6 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie JR Kennett 15:00.44

7 BURNELL, Jenna SO Kennett 15:12.73

8 KOREN, Naomi FR Plymouth Regional 15:36.24
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennett (A) 4:31.80 1(1) 6

2 Plymouth Regional (A) 4:35.76 1(2) 4

3 Coe-Brown (C) 4:42.17 2(1) 2

4 John Stark (A) 4:45.26 1(3)

5 Coe-Brown (A) 4:48.86 1(4)

6 Plymouth Regional (B) 4:52.47 2(2)

7 Coe-Brown (B) 5:03.87 1(5)

8 Plymouth Regional (C) 5:31.08 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Kennett (A) 4:31.80

2 Plymouth Regional (A) 4:35.76

3 John Stark (A) 4:45.26

4 Coe-Brown (A) 4:48.86

5 Coe-Brown (B) 5:03.87

Section 2 of 2

1 Coe-Brown (C) 4:42.17

2 Plymouth Regional (B) 4:52.47

3 Plymouth Regional (C) 5:31.08

#22 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" Pts
1 FLYNN, Anelie SR Plymouth Re 4' 8" P P O O O O XXX 6

2 SINCLAIR, Jenna SO John Stark 4' 4" O O O O XXX 4

3 VANDYNE, Vanessa JR Kennett 4' 2" O O XO XXX 3

4 MATZKE, Charlotte SO John Stark 4' 0" P O XXX 2

#24 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" Pts
1 ROSS, Shannon SO Coe-Brown 8' 0" O O O O XO XXX 6

2 MAIN, Brooke FR Coe-Brown 6' 6" O XXO XXX 4

BACHHUBER, Brooke SO Coe-Brown NH

#26 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper JR Kennett 14' 11" 14' 3" 14' 11" FOUL FOUL 6

2 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 14' 9" 13' 11" 14' 2" 14' 9" 13' 111 /2 4

3 MANNING, Delaney JR Coe-Brown 14' 3" 13' 9" 14' 3" 13' 7" FOUL 3

4 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Bianca FR Coe-Brown 13' 51 /2 12' 71 /2 13' 51 /2 11' 111 /2 13' 4" 2

5 SABATO, Courtney SO Plymouth Re 12' 11" 12' 11" 11' 41 /2 5' 11" 12' 0" 1

6 VERRAN, Autumn SR Kennett 12' 61 /2 12' 61 /2 FOUL 12' 3" FOUL

7 PITMAN, Maggie SO Plymouth Re 12' 4" 12' 4" 10' 8" 12' 3" 11' 7"

8 LEMIRE, Bree FR John Stark 11' 11" 11' 11" 11' 7" 11' 5" 11' 7"
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
9 STUART, Aubrianna SO Plymouth Re 9' 8" FOUL 8' 31 /2 9' 8" FOUL

10 SIKOROVSKY, Zoey JR Plymouth Re 7' 0" 6' 81 /2 7' 0" 6' 5" FOUL

BACHHUBER, Brooke SO Coe-Brown NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 VALENTI, Sydney SR Plymouth Re 32' 51 /2 32' 4" 32' 3" 31' 5" 32' 51 /2 6

2 ROSS, Shannon SO Coe-Brown 31' 41 /2 30' 10" 31' 0" 31' 41 /2 31' 01 /2 4

3 VERRAN, Autumn SR Kennett 29' 51 /2 29' 51 /2 28' 91 /4 28' 41 /2 FOUL 3

4 VANDYNE, Vanessa JR Kennett 29' 5" 28' 111 /2 28' 101 /2 28' 11" 29' 5" 2

5 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Bianca FR Coe-Brown 29' 4" 28' 7" 28' 101 /2 28' 11" 29' 4" 1

6 MAIN, Brooke FR Coe-Brown 29' 3" 26' 61 /2 28' 31 /2 29' 3" 29' 2"

7 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa FR Coe-Brown 28' 11" 26' 111 /2 28' 6" 28' 2" 28' 11"

MANNING, Delaney JR Coe-Brown NM

BACHHUBER, Brooke SO Coe-Brown NM

#30 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRENIER, Isabelle SO Coe-Brown 31' 91 /4 30' 7" 31' 2" 31' 5" 31' 91 /4 6

2 GROVES, Zoe SR Kennett 21' 6" 18' 71 /2 21' 6" 19' 63 /4 19' 103 /4 4

3 CATE, Elizabeth SR Plymouth Re 20' 11" 20' 11" 16' 13 /4 20' 2" 19' 31 /4 3

4 FAY, Shannon FR Kennett 20' 71 /2 19' 71 /4 20' 11 /4 20' 71 /2 17' 03 /4 2

5 HEILSHORN, Jacqueline SR Coe-Brown 20' 41 /4 20' 1" 20' 41 /4 19' 71 /2 19' 83 /4 1

6 ESCABI, Maggie JR Coe-Brown 20' 03 /4 19' 5" 20' 03 /4 18' 83 /4 FOUL

7 KILBRETH, Ainsley SR Coe-Brown 19' 03 /4 16' 3" 18' 71 /2 18' 11" 19' 03 /4

8 CHAVEZ, Yuliana SO John Stark 18' 10" FOUL 18' 10" 18' 61 /4 17' 13 /4

9 SIDOTI, Isabella SO Kennett 12' 01 /2 10' 91 /4 10' 41 /4 12' 01 /2 11' 73 /4

10 SIKOROVSKY, Zoey JR Plymouth Re 9' 83 /4 8' 113 /4 9' 83 /4 9' 31 /4 9' 33 /4

SMITH, Hannah SO Kennett NM

#32 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRENIER, Isabelle SO Coe-Brown 93' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL 93' 10" 6

2 KILBRETH, Ainsley SR Coe-Brown 83' 5" 78' 2" 80' 9" 83' 5" 82' 0" 4

3 MUSSEY, Rebecca SR John Stark 69' 2" 65' 3" 69' 2" 67' 0" 64' 1" 3

4 GUNDERSON, Annika SR Coe-Brown 67' 6" 67' 6" 66' 0" 61' 0" 60' 5" 2

5 WHITTIER, McKenna SO John Stark 58' 8" 58' 8" 55' 11" FOUL 53' 5" 1

6 SURKHABI, Alexandra FR Plymouth Re 50' 5" 43' 0" 46' 2" 50' 5" 49' 8"

7 CATE, Elizabeth SR Plymouth Re 49' 9" 48' 4" 49' 4" 49' 9" 49' 1"

8 WONG, Lillian FR Kennett 46' 10" 45' 7" 46' 0" 44' 1" 46' 10"

9 LAMBERT, Sage FR John Stark 44' 9" 44' 9" 36' 10" FOUL FOUL

10 LEGARE, Angelina SO Kennett 42' 9" 42' 9" 42' 3" 41' 0" 39' 9"

11 GROVES, Zoe SR Kennett 39' 9" 35' 3" 36' 0" 39' 9" 39' 9"

12 KELSCH, Hannah JR Kennett 26' 3" 24' 6" 25' 6" 21' 4" 26' 3"

KEAN, Fallon JR Plymouth Re NM

COE-BROWN CLUSTER MEET
Northwood, NH
Coe-Brown
Weather: Windy and Sunny 63 Degrees
Host: Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
Tuesday, April 16, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lucas Fisher
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/16/2024 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
HEILSHORN, Jacqueline SR Coe-Brown NM

ZEBLISKY, Emma JR Coe-Brown NM

#34 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HEILSHORN, Jacqueline SR Coe-Brown 105' 11" 96' 7" 105' 11" 97' 3" 96' 9" 6

2 GUNDERSON, Annika SR Coe-Brown 101' 3" 98' 2" 89' 11" 84' 2" 101' 3" 4

3 KILBRETH, Ainsley SR Coe-Brown 77' 10" 73' 5" 77' 10" 71' 2" 75' 3" 3

4 MUSSEY, Rebecca SR John Stark 73' 5" 69' 5" 69' 2" 62' 6" 73' 5" 2

5 GRENIER, Isabelle SO Coe-Brown 66' 11" 55' 10" 45' 4" 66' 11" 64' 4" 1

6 WHITTIER, McKenna SO John Stark 66' 6" 53' 2" 59' 2" 66' 6" 63' 6"

7 GROVES, Zoe SR Kennett 61' 2" 51' 6" 55' 6" 61' 2" 54' 4"

8 WONG, Lillian FR Kennett 59' 0" 45' 11" 39' 10" 57' 0" 59' 0"

9 LAMBERT, Sage FR John Stark 58' 4" 51' 6" 57' 6" 57' 0" 58' 4"

10 GUNDERSON, Sofya SO Coe-Brown 57' 8" 56' 2" 51' 5" 51' 10" 57' 8"

11 MARSTON, Grace SO Coe-Brown 51' 5" 38' 10" 49' 3" 44' 10" 51' 5"

12 CHAVEZ, Yuliana SO John Stark 51' 2" 51' 2" 42' 1" 48' 1" 44' 2"

13 MACDONALD, Josie JR Kennett 45' 9" 45' 9" 28' 4" 29' 9" 23' 11"

14 CATE, Elizabeth SR Plymouth Re 41' 11" 38' 11" 40' 0" 38' 9" 41' 11"

MARCOTTE, Macie FR Kennett NM

SMITH, Hannah SO Kennett NM

ZEBLISKY, Emma JR Coe-Brown NM

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Coe-Brown COE- 80

2 Plymouth Regional PLYM 78

3 Kennett KENN 64

4 John Stark JOHN 35
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